
#BIEGAMDOBRZE

MSC Nr Kolejność Nazwa zespołu/Skład Dystans (km) START Czas 1 Czas 2 Czas3 Czas 4 Czas indywidualny Czas zespołu

1 B803 0 Klub Biegacza NCBR "INNORUNNERS" 1 03:04:12

B803 1 Klub Biegacza NCBR "INNORUNNERS" 1KAMIŃSKI PAWEL 7,195 00:00:00 00:09:04 00:19:51 00:30:27 00:30:27 03:04:12

B803 2 Klub Biegacza NCBR "INNORUNNERS" 1KOSECKI KONRAD 10 00:30:27 00:40:33 00:50:44 01:01:00 01:11:04 00:40:37 03:04:12

B803 3 Klub Biegacza NCBR "INNORUNNERS" 1ZALEWSKI PRZEMEK 10 01:11:04 01:21:41 01:32:31 01:43:41 01:54:42 00:43:38 03:04:12

B803 4 Klub Biegacza NCBR "INNORUNNERS" 1KAŹMIERCZAK ADAM 5 01:54:42 02:07:06 02:20:12 00:25:30 03:04:12

B803 5 Klub Biegacza NCBR "INNORUNNERS" 1KRASZEWSKI DANIEL 5 02:20:12 02:31:14 02:43:08 00:22:56 03:04:12

B803 6 Klub Biegacza NCBR "INNORUNNERS" 1ŁABA KRZYSZTOF 5 02:43:08 02:53:53 03:04:12 00:21:04 03:04:12

2 D402 0 AMBRA - zWINNI 1 03:06:27

D402 1 AMBRA - zWINNI 1BŁAŻEJCZAK MICHAŁ 7,195 00:00:00 00:09:40 00:21:08 00:32:57 00:32:57 03:06:27

D402 2 AMBRA - zWINNI 1KAŹMIERCZAK PIOTR 10 00:32:57 00:42:50 00:53:13 01:03:42 01:14:02 00:41:05 03:06:27

D402 3 AMBRA - zWINNI 1DORDZIK KATARZYNA 10 01:14:02 01:24:54 01:36:02 01:47:19 01:58:28 00:44:26 03:06:27

D402 4 AMBRA - zWINNI 1PAWLICKI TOMASZ 5 01:58:28 02:09:07 02:19:51 00:21:23 03:06:27

D402 5 AMBRA - zWINNI 1PRZELIORZ MAREK 5 02:19:51 02:30:10 02:42:02 00:22:11 03:06:27

D402 6 AMBRA - zWINNI 1GÓRCZYŃSKA BEATA 5 02:42:02 02:54:13 03:06:27 00:24:25 03:06:27

3 C803 0 Pomarańczowi 03:14:38

C803 1 PomarańczowiBESSER PIOTR 7,195 00:00:00 00:08:30 00:18:40 00:28:46 00:28:46 03:14:38

C803 2 PomarańczowiMAJEWSKI MAREK 10 00:28:46 00:38:59 00:49:37 01:00:15 01:10:33 00:41:47 03:14:38

C803 3 PomarańczowiKOŻUCHOWSKI ROBERT 10 01:10:33 01:22:27 01:35:42 01:49:23 02:02:51 00:52:18 03:14:38

C803 4 PomarańczowiMAJEWSKA JUSTYNA 5 02:02:51 02:15:16 02:27:08 00:24:17 03:14:38

C803 5 PomarańczowiKOWALSKA KATARZYNA 5 02:27:08 02:38:48 02:50:53 00:23:45 03:14:38

C803 6 PomarańczowiRUSAK PIOTR 5 02:50:53 03:02:54 03:14:38 00:23:45 03:14:38

4 D803 0 Affre&Friends 03:16:39

D803 1 Affre&FriendsAFFRE JOANNA 7,195 00:00:00 00:12:05 00:26:10 00:39:51 00:39:51 03:16:39

D803 2 Affre&FriendsLENOURY LUDOVIC 10 00:39:51 00:50:01 01:00:52 01:12:01 01:22:59 00:43:08 03:16:39

D803 3 Affre&FriendsKRZACZYŃSKI MACIEJ 10 01:22:59 01:33:07 01:44:01 01:54:41 02:04:57 00:41:58 03:16:39

D803 4 Affre&FriendsPOTASZ ANDRZEJ 5 02:04:57 02:16:42 02:28:58 00:24:01 03:16:39

D803 5 Affre&FriendsRUMAK MAREK 5 02:28:58 02:41:03 02:53:38 00:24:40 03:16:39

D803 6 Affre&FriendsRYBICKI PRZEMYSŁAW 5 02:53:38 03:04:46 03:16:39 00:23:01 03:16:39

5 A702 0 Skanska Runs for Purpose One 03:17:33

A702 1 Skanska Runs for Purpose OneGRZEBALSKI CEZARY 7,195 00:00:00 00:09:50 00:21:45 00:33:38 00:33:38 03:17:33

A702 2 Skanska Runs for Purpose OneSKOREK ADAM 10 00:33:38 00:43:11 00:52:55 01:02:35 01:12:04 00:38:26 03:17:33

A702 3 Skanska Runs for Purpose OneTARGOWSKI ADAM 10 01:12:04 01:24:39 01:37:36 01:50:50 02:04:01 00:51:57 03:17:33

A702 4 Skanska Runs for Purpose OnePRZEPIEŚĆ KAMILA 5 02:04:01 02:16:15 02:28:26 00:24:25 03:17:33

A702 5 Skanska Runs for Purpose OneMARTINEZ DIEGO 5 02:28:26 02:40:07 02:51:36 00:23:10 03:17:33

A702 6 Skanska Runs for Purpose OneBAŃKA MARCIN 5 02:51:36 03:04:01 03:17:33 00:25:57 03:17:33

6 B402 0 Eneria 03:18:08

B402 1 Eneria SOJA MICHAŁ 7,195 00:00:00 00:07:39 00:16:52 00:26:03 00:26:03 03:18:08

B402 2 Eneria MITTAL ARTUR 10 00:26:03 00:36:01 00:48:03 01:00:56 01:13:34 00:47:31 03:18:08

B402 3 Eneria CORBI MATHIEU 10 01:13:34 01:24:26 01:36:09 01:47:59 01:59:13 00:45:39 03:18:08

B402 4 Eneria KOTKOWSKA AGNIESZKA 5 01:59:13 02:09:32 02:19:51 00:20:38 03:18:08

B402 5 Eneria CIULINSKA IWONA 5 02:19:51 02:36:01 02:53:50 00:33:59 03:18:08

B402 6 Eneria ZAWADZKI KONRAD 5 02:53:50 03:05:37 03:18:08 00:24:18 03:18:08

7 A604 0 Warbud Running Team 03:20:40

A604 1 Warbud Running TeamGROCHOWSKI PAWEŁ 7,195 00:00:00 00:09:47 00:23:01 00:35:20 00:35:20 03:20:40

A604 2 Warbud Running TeamPYRA MAREK 10 00:35:20 00:46:02 00:57:23 01:08:38 01:19:30 00:44:10 03:20:40

A604 3 Warbud Running TeamWĘGRZYN EMIL 10 01:19:30 01:29:26 01:40:01 01:50:33 02:00:52 00:41:22 03:20:40

A604 4 Warbud Running TeamTOPOLSKA SYLWIA 5 02:00:52 02:13:01 02:25:27 00:24:35 03:20:40

A604 5 Warbud Running TeamJABŁOŃSKA AGNIESZKA 5 02:25:27 02:40:36 02:56:53 00:31:26 03:20:40

A604 6 Warbud Running TeamSZEWCZYK PIOTR 5 02:56:53 03:08:24 03:20:40 00:23:47 03:20:40

8 A811 0 DrużynaMaximusa#BiegamDobrze 03:21:31

A811 1 DrużynaMaximusa#BiegamDobrzeSTEFANIAK JANUSZ 7,195 00:00:00 00:11:28 00:24:26 00:36:49 00:36:49 03:21:31

A811 2 DrużynaMaximusa#BiegamDobrzeSTOPA STANISŁAW 10 00:36:49 00:46:48 00:56:49 01:07:11 01:17:32 00:40:43 03:21:31

A811 3 DrużynaMaximusa#BiegamDobrzeWĘGLEWSKI BARTOSZ 10 01:17:32 01:28:47 01:40:11 01:51:42 02:03:09 00:45:37 03:21:31

A811 4 DrużynaMaximusa#BiegamDobrzeSTOLAREK MAŁGORZATA 5 02:03:09 02:15:29 02:28:41 00:25:32 03:21:31

A811 5 DrużynaMaximusa#BiegamDobrzeTYPKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF 5 02:28:41 02:41:42 02:54:47 00:26:06 03:21:31

A811 6 DrużynaMaximusa#BiegamDobrzeLISIECKI SEBASTIAN 5 02:54:47 03:08:07 03:21:31 00:26:44 03:21:31

9 A602 0 Reckitt Sales Team & Friends 03:25:26

A602 1 Reckitt Sales Team & FriendsBAJOREK PAWEŁ 7,195 00:00:00 00:10:14 00:22:28 00:34:13 00:34:13 03:25:26

A602 2 Reckitt Sales Team & FriendsPODYMA KLAUDIUSZ 10 00:34:13 00:45:27 00:57:20 01:09:32 01:21:26 00:47:13 03:25:26

A602 3 Reckitt Sales Team & FriendsWYSZYŃSKI BERNARD 10 01:21:26 01:31:33 01:41:52 01:52:14 02:02:30 00:41:04 03:25:26

A602 4 Reckitt Sales Team & FriendsAKIS SELIM 5 02:02:30 02:16:40 02:31:53 00:29:23 03:25:26

A602 5 Reckitt Sales Team & FriendsDAMIECKA KICZKO MAGDALENA 5 02:31:53 02:45:45 03:00:19 00:28:26 03:25:26

A602 6 Reckitt Sales Team & FriendsMIŚKIEWICZ MARTYNA 5 03:00:19 03:12:48 03:25:26 00:25:07 03:25:26

10 D801 0 TrollING Stones 03:26:57

D801 1 TrollING StonesKAŁOWSKI MACIEJ 7,195 00:00:00 00:09:25 00:20:40 00:31:34 00:31:34 03:26:57

D801 2 TrollING StonesTYLUTKI KAMIL 10 00:31:34 00:42:56 00:55:07 01:08:08 01:21:00 00:49:26 03:26:57

D801 3 TrollING StonesBROWARSKI ANDRZEJ 10 01:21:00 01:31:24 01:42:21 01:53:58 02:06:07 00:45:07 03:26:57

D801 4 TrollING StonesROKICKA IZA 5 02:06:07 02:21:24 02:38:25 00:32:18 03:26:57

D801 5 TrollING StonesPIEKARSKA JUSTYNA 5 02:38:25 02:52:32 03:07:46 00:29:21 03:26:57

D801 6 TrollING StonesŁYP MIESZKO 5 03:07:46 03:17:07 03:26:57 00:19:11 03:26:57

11 B606 0 Warbud Challenge Team 03:28:15

B606 1 Warbud Challenge TeamJASIEWICZ IGOR 7,195 00:00:00 00:09:54 00:22:02 00:34:12 00:34:12 03:28:15

B606 2 Warbud Challenge TeamANDRZEJUK WOJCIECH 10 00:34:12 00:45:06 00:56:24 01:07:58 01:19:11 00:44:59 03:28:15

B606 3 Warbud Challenge TeamPREISS PRZEMYSŁAW 10 01:19:11 01:31:58 01:45:29 01:59:16 02:12:42 00:53:31 03:28:15
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B606 4 Warbud Challenge TeamOCALEWICZ PRZEMYSŁAW 5 02:12:42 02:24:48 02:38:53 00:26:11 03:28:15

B606 5 Warbud Challenge TeamFILIPEK DARIUSZ 5 02:38:53 02:51:26 03:05:35 00:26:42 03:28:15

B606 6 Warbud Challenge TeamTROJANOWSKI PRZEMYSŁAW 5 03:05:35 03:17:01 03:28:15 00:22:40 03:28:15

12 D401 0 PERN S.A. 03:29:11

D401 1 PERN S.A.JAROSZEWSKI ROMAN 7,195 00:00:00 00:10:20 00:22:23 00:34:11 00:34:11 03:29:11

D401 2 PERN S.A.SKROK KRZYSZTOF 10 00:34:11 00:44:21 00:54:36 01:04:57 01:15:12 00:41:01 03:29:11

D401 3 PERN S.A.JARONI HUBERT 10 01:15:12 01:25:05 01:35:30 01:45:59 01:56:23 00:41:11 03:29:11

D401 4 PERN S.A.ADAMKIEWICZ ANDRZEJ 5 01:56:23 02:09:07 02:22:11 00:25:48 03:29:11

D401 5 PERN S.A.LEMAŃSKA ALEKSANDRA 5 02:22:11 02:40:00 02:59:33 00:37:22 03:29:11

D401 6 PERN S.A.ZAJĄCZKOWSKA ARLETA 5 02:59:33 03:14:12 03:29:11 00:29:38 03:29:11

13 B701 0 Biegnące wieprze 1 03:31:11

B701 1 Biegnące wieprze 1GRODZKI ŁUKASZ 7,195 00:00:00 00:10:43 00:24:25 00:37:54 00:37:54 03:31:11

B701 2 Biegnące wieprze 1NAPARTY ZBIGNIEW 10 00:37:54 00:48:25 00:59:42 01:10:47 01:22:02 00:44:08 03:31:11

B701 3 Biegnące wieprze 1BENDLEWSKI MACIEJ 10 01:22:02 01:34:15 01:47:29 02:01:51 02:15:49 00:53:47 03:31:11

B701 4 Biegnące wieprze 1RACZYŃSKI RYSZARD 5 02:15:49 02:28:18 02:40:43 00:24:54 03:31:11

B701 5 Biegnące wieprze 1TURZYK ANDRZEJ 5 02:40:43 02:52:02 03:03:30 00:22:47 03:31:11

B701 6 Biegnące wieprze 1ADRJAN DARIUSZ 5 03:03:30 03:17:00 03:31:11 00:27:41 03:31:11

14 D404 0 FILMWEB 03:31:40

D404 1 FILMWEBKLIMIUK KONRAD 7,195 00:00:00 00:10:22 00:23:02 00:35:27 00:35:27 03:31:40

D404 2 FILMWEBMAŁAŻEWSKI BARTOSZ 10 00:35:27 00:48:43 01:02:22 01:16:08 01:29:54 00:54:27 03:31:40

D404 3 FILMWEBSZANIAWSKI MARCIN 10 01:29:54 01:40:24 01:51:18 02:02:24 02:13:20 00:43:26 03:31:40

D404 4 FILMWEBIGAŃSKA MAŁGORZATA 5 02:13:20 02:26:40 02:40:58 00:27:38 03:31:40

D404 5 FILMWEBKABENGELE AGATA 5 02:40:58 02:53:06 03:06:11 00:25:13 03:31:40

D404 6 FILMWEBGORTYCH ARTUR 5 03:06:11 03:18:34 03:31:40 00:25:29 03:31:40

15 C601 0 Benefit Systems Running Team 03:33:41

C601 1 Benefit Systems Running TeamKOMAR MICHAŁ 7,195 00:00:00 00:11:02 00:24:51 00:38:20 00:38:20 03:33:41

C601 2 Benefit Systems Running TeamBĘBEŃCA BŁAŻEJ 10 00:38:20 00:48:08 00:58:26 01:08:55 01:19:22 00:41:02 03:33:41

C601 3 Benefit Systems Running TeamHAFTARCZYK GRZEGORZ 10 01:19:22 01:32:39 01:46:14 01:59:42 02:12:30 00:53:08 03:33:41

C601 4 Benefit Systems Running TeamWOJTAS MICHAŁ 5 02:12:30 02:24:07 02:37:31 00:25:01 03:33:41

C601 5 Benefit Systems Running TeamSZOSTEK GRAŻYNA 5 02:37:31 02:50:25 03:03:58 00:26:27 03:33:41

C601 6 Benefit Systems Running TeamKUREK ALICJA 5 03:03:58 03:18:31 03:33:41 00:29:43 03:33:41

16 B607 0 Tork 3 03:35:57

B607 1 Tork 3 NIEWIŃSKA MIROSŁAWA 7,195 00:00:00 00:11:15 00:24:24 00:37:39 00:37:39 03:35:57

B607 2 Tork 3 MICHALSKI MACIEJ 10 00:37:39 00:47:49 00:58:44 01:10:08 01:21:36 00:43:57 03:35:57

B607 3 Tork 3 BEM ALEKSANDER 10 01:21:36 01:33:51 01:46:26 01:58:54 02:12:14 00:50:38 03:35:57

B607 4 Tork 3 MATUSZEWICZ AGATA 5 02:12:14 02:24:28 02:36:52 00:24:38 03:35:57

B607 5 Tork 3 MUSZYŃSKA MAGDALENA 5 02:36:52 02:51:00 03:05:38 00:28:46 03:35:57

B607 6 Tork 3 JÓŹKO KAROLINA 5 03:05:38 03:20:05 03:35:57 00:30:19 03:35:57

17 A807 0 Spartanie Dzieciom 03:38:56

A807 1 Spartanie DzieciomKAPUSTA MARIUSZ 7,195 00:00:00 00:12:06 00:26:50 00:40:38 00:40:38 03:38:56

A807 2 Spartanie DzieciomALEKSANDROWICZ ŁUKASZ 10 00:40:38 00:53:51 01:07:55 01:22:15 01:35:56 00:55:18 03:38:56

A807 3 Spartanie DzieciomSIÓDMIAK CEZARY 10 01:35:56 01:47:05 01:59:01 02:11:05 02:22:59 00:47:03 03:38:56

A807 4 Spartanie DzieciomRÓŻOWICZ ELIZA 5 02:22:59 02:36:04 02:49:02 00:26:03 03:38:56

A807 5 Spartanie DzieciomPAWEŁCZYK ANITA 5 02:49:02 03:01:12 03:14:04 00:25:02 03:38:56

A807 6 Spartanie DzieciomLEŚNIEWSKI MICHAŁ 5 03:14:04 03:26:42 03:38:56 00:24:52 03:38:56

18 A806 0 Sollers Team 3 03:39:24

A806 1 Sollers Team 3PAZIEWSKI KAMIL 7,195 00:00:00 00:10:55 00:23:16 00:35:53 00:35:53 03:39:24

A806 2 Sollers Team 3KOBYLIŃSKI ANDRZEJ 10 00:35:53 00:47:39 01:01:50 01:16:49 01:30:45 00:54:52 03:39:24

A806 3 Sollers Team 3KAŹMIERSKI ADAM 10 01:30:45 01:42:43 01:55:13 02:08:08 02:20:36 00:49:51 03:39:24

A806 4 Sollers Team 3KULIGOWSKA PATRYCJA 5 02:20:36 02:33:31 02:47:27 00:26:51 03:39:24

A806 5 Sollers Team 3WOJSŁAW HALINA 5 02:47:27 03:00:38 03:14:18 00:26:51 03:39:24

A806 6 Sollers Team 3SZUMMER ADAM 5 03:14:18 03:26:04 03:39:24 00:25:06 03:39:24

19 A403 0 Sollers team II 03:39:37

A403 1 Sollers team IIBILICZ RAFAŁ 7,195 00:00:00 00:09:34 00:21:06 00:32:43 00:32:43 03:39:37

A403 2 Sollers team IIGĘBAL ADAM 10 00:32:43 00:44:39 00:57:29 01:09:58 01:21:47 00:49:04 03:39:37

A403 3 Sollers team IIKACZOR MARIUSZ 10 01:21:47 01:32:45 01:44:30 01:56:50 02:08:48 00:47:01 03:39:37

A403 4 Sollers team IIHUBERNATOROVA DARIA 5 02:08:48 02:24:09 02:41:17 00:32:29 03:39:37

A403 5 Sollers team IIMICHALIK TOMASZ 5 02:41:17 02:54:58 03:09:03 00:27:46 03:39:37

A403 6 Sollers team IIOVCINICOV IRINA 5 03:09:03 03:23:42 03:39:37 00:30:34 03:39:37

20 A704 0 Chmurni Trendsetterzy 03:39:45

A704 1 Chmurni TrendsetterzyKRAUZE MAREK 7,195 00:00:00 00:11:54 00:25:41 00:38:45 00:38:45 03:39:45

A704 2 Chmurni TrendsetterzyKROSZKIN ALEKSANDER 10 00:38:45 00:50:51 01:03:36 01:16:31 01:28:54 00:50:09 03:39:45

A704 3 Chmurni TrendsetterzyMROCZKOWSKI ZBIGNIEW 10 01:28:54 01:39:58 01:52:03 02:04:28 02:16:52 00:47:58 03:39:45

A704 4 Chmurni TrendsetterzyPRZYGODA MICHAŁ 5 02:16:52 02:31:36 02:46:39 00:29:47 03:39:45

A704 5 Chmurni TrendsetterzySAWICKI ANDRZEJ 5 02:46:39 03:00:11 03:13:55 00:27:16 03:39:45

A704 6 Chmurni TrendsetterzyKWIATKOWSKI JAKUB 5 03:13:55 03:26:22 03:39:45 00:25:50 03:39:45

21 A601 0 Yokogawa Joggers 03:40:42

A601 1 Yokogawa JoggersKUKLA SŁAWOMIR 7,195 00:00:00 00:10:20 00:22:40 00:34:45 00:34:45 03:40:42

A601 2 Yokogawa JoggersGRUSZKA WALDEMAR 10 00:34:45 00:46:38 00:58:44 01:11:46 01:24:18 00:49:33 03:40:42

A601 3 Yokogawa JoggersPIECHOTA KAROLINA 10 01:24:18 01:37:46 01:51:57 02:07:00 02:21:15 00:56:57 03:40:42

A601 4 Yokogawa JoggersBURZYŃSKI ADRIAN 5 02:21:15 02:34:07 02:47:39 00:26:24 03:40:42

A601 5 Yokogawa JoggersTRĄBIŃSKI IRENEUSZ 5 02:47:39 03:00:57 03:15:07 00:27:28 03:40:42

A601 6 Yokogawa JoggersTYLICKI TOMASZ 5 03:15:07 03:27:21 03:40:42 00:25:35 03:40:42

22 D501 0 IPF Digital 03:40:50
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D501 1 IPF DigitalPOPIŃSKA KATARZYNA 7,195 00:00:00 00:10:41 00:23:04 00:35:33 00:35:33 03:40:50

D501 2 IPF DigitalCZUPYT ARTUR 10 00:35:33 00:48:35 01:02:01 01:15:42 01:29:20 00:53:47 03:40:50

D501 3 IPF DigitalCIBOROWSKI IGOR 10 01:29:20 01:42:14 01:55:54 02:09:52 02:23:45 00:54:25 03:40:50

D501 4 IPF DigitalKUŹMIUK ARKADIUSZ 5 02:23:45 02:34:48 02:46:47 00:23:02 03:40:50

D501 5 IPF DigitalCELLER JOANNA 5 02:46:47 03:00:14 03:13:30 00:26:43 03:40:50

D501 6 IPF DigitalFITA MACIEJ 5 03:13:30 03:27:02 03:40:50 00:27:20 03:40:50

23 C705 0 OTIS I 03:41:00

C705 1 OTIS I ŻEBROWSKI PIOTR 7,195 00:00:00 00:11:09 00:24:30 00:38:08 00:38:08 03:41:00

C705 2 OTIS I RYSZARD SKOWRON 10 00:38:08 00:49:50 01:01:34 01:14:01 01:26:50 00:48:42 03:41:00

C705 3 OTIS I MICHALAK ARTUR 10 01:26:50 01:39:31 01:52:51 02:06:34 02:19:50 00:53:00 03:41:00

C705 4 OTIS I OKOŃ MARCIN 5 02:19:50 02:33:41 02:48:15 00:28:25 03:41:00

C705 5 OTIS I KACPRZYK KINGA 5 02:48:15 03:01:03 03:15:35 00:27:20 03:41:00

C705 6 OTIS I KANIA PIOTR 5 03:15:35 03:27:52 03:41:00 00:25:25 03:41:00

24 B601 0 Auchan Retail Polska 2 03:41:01

B601 1 Auchan Retail Polska 2LANGNER PAWEŁ 7,195 00:00:00 00:11:10 00:24:24 00:37:48 00:37:48 03:41:01

B601 2 Auchan Retail Polska 2BANY MICHAŁ 10 00:37:48 00:50:44 01:05:10 01:20:27 01:36:02 00:58:14 03:41:01

B601 3 Auchan Retail Polska 2WOJCIESZKIEWICZ PIOTR 10 01:36:02 01:47:03 01:58:36 02:10:18 02:21:28 00:45:26 03:41:01

B601 4 Auchan Retail Polska 2KOŻUCHOWSKA ANETA 5 02:21:28 02:34:16 02:48:08 00:26:40 03:41:01

B601 5 Auchan Retail Polska 2ROZMUS PIOTR 5 02:48:08 03:00:28 03:13:48 00:25:40 03:41:01

B601 6 Auchan Retail Polska 2PAWLAK EWELINA 5 03:13:48 03:26:53 03:41:01 00:27:13 03:41:01

25 C805 0 Bazgroszyt 03:41:18

C805 1 BazgroszytROSŁOŃ MARCIN 7,195 00:00:00 00:08:59 00:19:27 00:29:36 00:29:36 03:41:18

C805 2 BazgroszytJAŚKIEWICZ KAROLINA 10 00:29:36 00:41:59 00:55:32 01:09:20 01:23:09 00:53:33 03:41:18

C805 3 BazgroszytŁUKASIEWICZ MARCIN 10 01:23:09 01:35:53 01:48:28 02:01:16 02:14:02 00:50:53 03:41:18

C805 4 BazgroszytDYDO - ROSŁOŃ KATARZYNA 5 02:14:02 02:32:58 02:50:26 00:36:24 03:41:18

C805 5 BazgroszytSAWA PAWEŁ 5 02:50:26 03:01:42 03:13:51 00:23:25 03:41:18

C805 6 BazgroszytSAWA ANNA 5 03:13:51 03:27:12 03:41:18 00:27:27 03:41:18

26 B608 0 Valkea Run Hard! 03:41:43

B608 1 Valkea Run Hard!GAJEWSKA MAGDA 7,195 00:00:00 00:11:17 00:24:24 00:37:26 00:37:26 03:41:43

B608 2 Valkea Run Hard!LINDHOLM MORTEN 10 00:37:26 00:48:41 01:00:33 01:12:42 01:24:44 00:47:18 03:41:43

B608 3 Valkea Run Hard!BARAŃSKI MACIEJ 10 01:24:44 01:36:50 01:50:08 02:04:08 02:18:13 00:53:29 03:41:43

B608 4 Valkea Run Hard!KŁECZEK PAULINA 5 02:18:13 02:31:12 02:45:56 00:27:43 03:41:43

B608 5 Valkea Run Hard!ŚWIERŻEWSKA EWA 5 02:45:56 02:59:43 03:14:14 00:28:18 03:41:43

B608 6 Valkea Run Hard!TRĘBICKI ŁUKASZ 5 03:14:14 03:27:53 03:41:43 00:27:29 03:41:43

27 C701 0 Feel the Freedom Akademia Sportu i Edukacji 03:41:45

C701 1 Feel the Freedom Akademia Sportu i EdukacjiCIEŚLIK MARIUSZ 7,195 00:00:00 00:10:54 00:23:55 00:36:45 00:36:45 03:41:45

C701 2 Feel the Freedom Akademia Sportu i EdukacjiWIDOMSKA-MACIEJEWSKA JOANNA 10 00:36:45 00:48:48 01:01:26 01:14:25 01:27:08 00:50:23 03:41:45

C701 3 Feel the Freedom Akademia Sportu i EdukacjiTRZNADEL JOANNA 10 01:27:08 01:39:24 01:52:38 02:06:32 02:20:07 00:52:59 03:41:45

C701 4 Feel the Freedom Akademia Sportu i EdukacjiSURMAŃSKA AGATA 5 02:20:07 02:33:36 02:47:36 00:27:29 03:41:45

C701 5 Feel the Freedom Akademia Sportu i EdukacjiSURMAŃSKI OSKAR 5 02:47:36 02:59:57 03:13:53 00:26:17 03:41:45

C701 6 Feel the Freedom Akademia Sportu i EdukacjiDENIS TOMASZ 5 03:13:53 03:27:43 03:41:45 00:27:52 03:41:45

28 B801 0 Spartanie Dzieciom - Wspieram 03:42:00

B801 1 Spartanie Dzieciom - WspieramPOŁATYŃSKA JUSTYNA 7,195 00:00:00 00:09:08 00:20:14 00:31:30 00:31:30 03:42:00

B801 2 Spartanie Dzieciom - WspieramDZIERŻYŃSKI PIOTR 10 00:31:30 00:42:49 00:55:22 01:08:53 01:23:13 00:51:43 03:42:00

B801 3 Spartanie Dzieciom - WspieramSZYNDEL JERZY 10 01:23:13 01:36:58 01:49:03 02:01:54 02:15:11 00:51:58 03:42:00

B801 4 Spartanie Dzieciom - WspieramOSYTEK AGNIESZKA 5 02:15:11 02:28:26 02:43:12 00:28:01 03:42:00

B801 5 Spartanie Dzieciom - WspieramCHOJECKI PAWEŁ 5 02:43:12 02:58:07 03:13:59 00:30:47 03:42:00

B801 6 Spartanie Dzieciom - WspieramSTEGNER ANNA 5 03:13:59 03:30:31 03:42:00 00:28:01 03:42:00

29 A701 0 Go4Energy 03:42:51

A701 1 Go4EnergyMORUŃ ANDRZEJ 7,195 00:00:00 00:11:44 00:24:47 00:36:18 00:36:18 03:42:51

A701 2 Go4EnergyBARTKIEWICZ PIOTR 10 00:36:18 00:49:17 01:02:29 01:16:08 01:29:55 00:53:37 03:42:51

A701 3 Go4EnergyMOKRZAŃSKI PIOTR 10 01:29:55 01:41:01 01:52:04 02:03:15 02:14:01 00:44:06 03:42:51

A701 4 Go4EnergySADOWSKA MAGDALENA 5 02:14:01 02:28:50 02:45:00 00:30:59 03:42:51

A701 5 Go4EnergyKOWALCZYK EWELINA 5 02:45:00 02:59:55 03:16:23 00:31:23 03:42:51

A701 6 Go4EnergyRYLSKA AGNIESZKA 5 03:16:23 03:29:11 03:42:51 00:26:28 03:42:51

30 B603 0 Bridgepoint Running Team 03:42:54

B603 1 Bridgepoint Running TeamTAN KHAI 7,195 00:00:00 00:11:31 00:24:49 00:38:23 00:38:23 03:42:54

B603 2 Bridgepoint Running TeamCHECHELSKI JAKUB 10 00:38:23 00:51:10 01:04:45 01:18:55 01:33:53 00:55:30 03:42:54

B603 3 Bridgepoint Running TeamKOBAK PATRYK 10 01:33:53 01:45:18 01:58:46 02:12:35 02:26:12 00:52:19 03:42:54

B603 4 Bridgepoint Running TeamZUŻAŁEK MACIEJ 5 02:26:12 02:38:22 02:51:42 00:25:30 03:42:54

B603 5 Bridgepoint Running TeamJANECZKO MAREK 5 02:51:42 03:04:00 03:17:03 00:25:21 03:42:54

B603 6 Bridgepoint Running TeamPYTLAK JACEK 5 03:17:03 03:30:24 03:42:54 00:25:51 03:42:54

31 A705 0 Syncron 03:43:15

A705 1 SyncronMIETEŃ MARCIN 7,195 00:00:00 00:09:16 00:20:40 00:31:22 00:31:22 03:43:15

A705 2 SyncronPOGODA MIŁOSZ 10 00:31:22 00:44:13 00:57:07 01:10:05 01:22:23 00:51:01 03:43:15

A705 3 SyncronSALOMONSSON GABRIELLA 10 01:22:23 01:35:19 01:48:40 02:02:35 02:19:38 00:57:15 03:43:15

A705 4 SyncronKUPIŃSKI KAMIL 5 02:19:38 02:34:37 02:50:16 00:30:38 03:43:15

A705 5 SyncronKIELAK KRZYSZTOF 5 02:50:16 03:02:33 03:15:39 00:25:23 03:43:15

A705 6 SyncronCHROSTOWSKA MAŁGORZATA 5 03:15:39 03:29:00 03:43:15 00:27:36 03:43:15

32 C802 0 STR8 Team 03:44:43

C802 1 STR8 TeamDYGUT FILIP 7,195 00:00:00 00:10:55 00:23:35 00:36:23 00:36:23 03:44:43

C802 2 STR8 TeamORMAN MARCIN 10 00:36:23 00:48:11 01:03:02 01:15:25 01:28:13 00:51:50 03:44:43

C802 3 STR8 TeamROZBIEWSKI MAREK 10 01:28:13 01:39:27 01:51:02 02:02:38 02:13:50 00:45:37 03:44:43

C802 4 STR8 TeamMATULKA GRZEGORZ 5 02:13:50 02:29:10 02:47:20 00:33:30 03:44:43



#BIEGAMDOBRZE

MSC Nr Kolejność Nazwa zespołu/Skład Dystans (km) START Czas 1 Czas 2 Czas3 Czas 4 Czas indywidualny Czas zespołu

C802 5 STR8 TeamOLEJNIK DAREK 5 02:47:20 03:00:12 03:14:07 00:26:47 03:44:43

C802 6 STR8 TeamOSÓCH KASIA 5 03:14:07 03:28:50 03:44:43 00:30:36 03:44:43

33 C402 0 W DOBREJ FORMIE 03:45:13

C402 1 W DOBREJ FORMIERABCZYŃSKA ANNA 7,195 00:00:00 00:11:07 00:25:55 00:40:50 00:40:50 03:45:13

C402 2 W DOBREJ FORMIEKOLASA MAGDALENA 10 00:40:50 00:53:35 01:07:14 01:21:02 01:34:14 00:53:24 03:45:13

C402 3 W DOBREJ FORMIESKOLIMOWSKI MATEUSZ 10 01:34:14 01:44:59 01:56:09 02:07:33 02:18:36 00:44:22 03:45:13

C402 4 W DOBREJ FORMIEKOCZOCIK ANETA 5 02:18:36 02:32:21 02:47:18 00:28:42 03:45:13

C402 5 W DOBREJ FORMIEMICHALAK ANNA 5 02:47:18 03:00:27 03:13:55 00:26:37 03:45:13

C402 6 W DOBREJ FORMIEBADZYŃSKI PAWEŁ 5 03:13:55 03:28:54 03:45:13 00:31:18 03:45:13

34 D403 0 Efigence 03:45:16

D403 1 EfigenceOŁTUSZYK KRZYSZTOF 7,195 00:00:00 00:10:21 00:24:17 00:37:02 00:37:02 03:45:16

D403 2 EfigenceCHOJNACKI PIOTR 10 00:37:02 00:50:58 01:05:14 01:19:23 01:33:04 00:56:02 03:45:16

D403 3 EfigenceKIEŁBIK JAKUB 10 01:33:04 01:44:16 01:57:18 02:10:57 02:23:59 00:50:55 03:45:16

D403 4 EfigenceDOMAGAŁA GRZEGORZ 5 02:23:59 02:35:33 02:47:58 00:23:59 03:45:16

D403 5 EfigenceROKIEL AGNIESZKA 5 02:47:58 03:02:14 03:17:34 00:29:36 03:45:16

D403 6 EfigenceCHOLAWO ANNA 5 03:17:34 03:31:05 03:45:16 00:27:42 03:45:16

35 A404 0 Sollers Team 1 03:46:34

A404 1 Sollers Team 1WITKOWICZ MATEUSZ 7,195 00:00:00 00:10:56 00:23:16 00:35:54 00:35:54 03:46:34

A404 2 Sollers Team 1EJSMONT PAWEŁ 10 00:35:54 00:49:45 01:04:49 01:20:44 01:36:18 01:00:24 03:46:34

A404 3 Sollers Team 1MAZUREK FILIP 10 01:36:18 01:47:16 01:58:29 02:09:47 02:20:22 00:44:04 03:46:34

A404 4 Sollers Team 1GRZESZCZYK SYLWIA 5 02:20:22 02:36:50 02:53:18 00:32:56 03:46:34

A404 5 Sollers Team 1MĄCZYŃSKA AGATA 5 02:53:18 03:06:28 03:19:10 00:25:52 03:46:34

A404 6 Sollers Team 1WIŚNIEWSKA KINGA 5 03:19:10 03:32:09 03:46:34 00:27:24 03:46:34

36 A406 0 IESE Running Team 03:49:45

A406 1 IESE Running TeamJACH AGATA 7,195 00:00:00 00:11:29 00:24:56 00:38:46 00:38:46 03:49:45

A406 2 IESE Running TeamSPOCZYNSKI MICHAŁ 10 00:38:46 00:50:38 01:04:12 01:17:44 01:30:24 00:51:38 03:49:45

A406 3 IESE Running TeamAMBROZIK ADAM 10 01:30:24 01:43:10 01:56:03 02:09:11 02:26:19 00:55:55 03:49:45

A406 4 IESE Running TeamWOJTCZAK ELZBIETA 5 02:26:19 02:40:08 02:54:30 00:28:11 03:49:45

A406 5 IESE Running TeamBEM KATARZYNA 5 02:54:30 03:06:40 03:19:24 00:24:54 03:49:45

A406 6 IESE Running TeamGOZALBO JOSE 5 03:19:24 03:34:04 03:49:45 00:30:21 03:49:45

37 C602 0 FAFARAFY House of Skills 03:50:15

C602 1 FAFARAFY House of SkillsOLEJNIK TOMASZ 7,195 00:00:00 00:10:17 00:23:25 00:36:35 00:36:35 03:50:15

C602 2 FAFARAFY House of SkillsMAJCHERCZYK MAŁGORZATA 10 00:36:35 00:50:35 01:05:08 01:19:58 01:34:46 00:58:11 03:50:15

C602 3 FAFARAFY House of SkillsDĄBROWSKI ŁUKASZ 10 01:34:46 01:45:31 01:56:43 02:09:47 02:22:35 00:47:49 03:50:15

C602 4 FAFARAFY House of SkillsGAWRYLUK EMILIA 5 02:22:35 02:38:13 02:54:31 00:31:56 03:50:15

C602 5 FAFARAFY House of SkillsOLSZANOWSKA MAŁGORZATA 5 02:54:31 03:10:05 03:26:14 00:31:43 03:50:15

C602 6 FAFARAFY House of SkillsKUBICA EWA 5 03:26:14 03:37:50 03:50:15 00:24:01 03:50:15

38 A401 0 ComtegRUN 3 03:51:52

A401 1 ComtegRUN 3KRAJ KATARZYNA 7,195 00:00:00 00:13:14 00:27:04 00:40:20 00:40:20 03:51:52

A401 2 ComtegRUN 3ZYGOWSKI MICHAŁ 10 00:40:20 00:53:28 01:07:32 01:22:01 01:35:58 00:55:38 03:51:52

A401 3 ComtegRUN 3MAZUR ŁUKASZ 10 01:35:58 01:49:14 02:03:06 02:17:11 02:31:14 00:55:16 03:51:52

A401 4 ComtegRUN 3SIWAK JOANNA 5 02:31:14 02:45:32 03:00:27 00:29:13 03:51:52

A401 5 ComtegRUN 3JELSKI PIOTR 5 03:00:27 03:12:50 03:25:31 00:25:04 03:51:52

A401 6 ComtegRUN 3DURAS PIOTR 5 03:25:31 03:39:01 03:51:52 00:26:21 03:51:52

39 C401 0 EKIDEN MUSIC CLUB by FMW 03:52:51

C401 1 EKIDEN MUSIC CLUB by FMWPAWŁOWSKA EWELINA 7,195 00:00:00 00:12:04 00:27:09 00:41:37 00:41:37 03:52:51

C401 2 EKIDEN MUSIC CLUB by FMWGROCHOWALSKI PATRYK 10 00:41:37 00:52:49 01:05:19 01:17:45 01:29:34 00:47:57 03:52:51

C401 3 EKIDEN MUSIC CLUB by FMWKNAPEK KASIA 10 01:29:34 01:41:54 01:54:39 02:08:00 02:21:03 00:51:29 03:52:51

C401 4 EKIDEN MUSIC CLUB by FMWKARCZMARCZYK FILIP 5 02:21:03 02:32:22 02:44:56 00:23:53 03:52:51

C401 5 EKIDEN MUSIC CLUB by FMWWAGNER - PIOCH MAGDALENA 5 02:44:56 03:00:12 03:16:22 00:31:26 03:52:51

C401 6 EKIDEN MUSIC CLUB by FMWGŁĄB SZYMON 5 03:16:22 03:32:57 03:52:51 00:36:29 03:52:51

40 A803 0 SG4Spartans team3 03:53:18

A803 1 SG4Spartans team3DEGROUARD ARLEN 7,195 00:00:00 00:10:36 00:22:28 00:34:03 00:34:03 03:53:18

A803 2 SG4Spartans team3BORUCKA AGATA 10 00:34:03 00:46:02 00:59:04 01:12:39 01:26:16 00:52:13 03:53:18

A803 3 SG4Spartans team3WALENCZAK KRZYSZTOF 10 01:26:16 01:40:07 01:54:39 02:09:46 02:24:45 00:58:29 03:53:18

A803 4 SG4Spartans team3RUDZKI PIOTR 5 02:24:45 02:38:15 02:52:42 00:27:57 03:53:18

A803 5 SG4Spartans team3DZIUBLIŃSKI PIOTR 5 02:52:42 03:08:26 03:24:51 00:32:09 03:53:18

A803 6 SG4Spartans team3TOURNEUR CYRIL 5 03:24:51 03:39:15 03:53:18 00:28:27 03:53:18

41 C804 0 MCBD Runners (PwC) 03:54:32

C804 1 MCBD Runners (PwC)ADAMCZYK LIDIA 7,195 00:00:00 00:12:37 00:28:32 00:45:03 00:45:03 03:54:32

C804 2 MCBD Runners (PwC)JESIONOWSKI MACIEK 10 00:45:03 00:58:38 01:12:16 01:28:02 01:41:12 00:56:09 03:54:32

C804 3 MCBD Runners (PwC)SZYMAŃSKI MICHAŁ 10 01:41:12 01:53:36 02:07:02 02:20:42 02:34:25 00:53:13 03:54:32

C804 4 MCBD Runners (PwC)KACZMAREK MAGDALENA 5 02:34:25 02:47:22 03:00:21 00:25:56 03:54:32

C804 5 MCBD Runners (PwC)SVITELSKA IRYNA 5 03:00:21 03:13:42 03:27:03 00:26:42 03:54:32

C804 6 MCBD Runners (PwC)POKORSKI KRZYSZTOF 5 03:27:03 03:41:32 03:54:32 00:27:29 03:54:32

42 A801 0 SG4Spartans Team1 03:54:42

A801 1 SG4Spartans Team1MARCZAK KONSTANTY 7,195 00:00:00 00:12:24 00:25:48 00:38:15 00:38:15 03:54:42

A801 2 SG4Spartans Team1SADOWSKI MARCIN 10 00:38:15 00:51:40 01:06:10 01:21:11 01:35:29 00:57:14 03:54:42

A801 3 SG4Spartans Team1KREMPA MICHAŁ 10 01:35:29 01:47:04 01:58:48 02:10:44 02:22:33 00:47:04 03:54:42

A801 4 SG4Spartans Team1KREMPA MAŁGORZATA 5 02:22:33 02:37:29 02:52:44 00:30:11 03:54:42

A801 5 SG4Spartans Team1DEC EWA 5 02:52:44 03:09:49 03:28:05 00:35:21 03:54:42

A801 6 SG4Spartans Team1KOBIEROWSKI JACEK 5 03:28:05 03:41:06 03:54:42 00:26:37 03:54:42

43 D802 0 EcoVadis Polska 03:55:24

D802 1 EcoVadis PolskaMAZUR MICHAŁ 7,195 00:00:00 00:09:41 00:22:16 00:35:24 00:35:24 03:55:24



#BIEGAMDOBRZE

MSC Nr Kolejność Nazwa zespołu/Skład Dystans (km) START Czas 1 Czas 2 Czas3 Czas 4 Czas indywidualny Czas zespołu

D802 2 EcoVadis PolskaFRĄCKOWIAK BARTOSZ 10 00:35:24 00:48:16 01:01:11 01:14:15 01:27:11 00:51:47 03:55:24

D802 3 EcoVadis PolskaWALCH SOPHIE 10 01:27:11 01:40:08 01:53:17 02:06:56 02:20:45 00:53:34 03:55:24

D802 4 EcoVadis PolskaVANULS SANDRINE 5 02:20:45 02:39:18 02:56:25 00:35:40 03:55:24

D802 5 EcoVadis PolskaARNAL ROMAIN 5 02:56:25 03:12:06 03:29:32 00:33:07 03:55:24

D802 6 EcoVadis PolskaROGALA PRZEMYSŁAW 5 03:29:32 03:43:02 03:55:24 00:25:52 03:55:24

44 A809 0 Maliniarze#BiegamDobrze 03:55:26

A809 1 Maliniarze#BiegamDobrzeHRYŃ KRZYSZTOF 7,195 00:00:00 00:11:25 00:26:11 00:40:57 00:40:57 03:55:26

A809 2 Maliniarze#BiegamDobrzeZYRA AGATA 10 00:40:57 00:54:46 01:09:41 01:25:16 01:41:26 01:00:29 03:55:26

A809 3 Maliniarze#BiegamDobrzeKOWALCZYK RAFAŁ 10 01:41:26 01:54:28 02:07:39 02:20:52 02:33:50 00:52:24 03:55:26

A809 4 Maliniarze#BiegamDobrzeKACPRZAK PAULINA 5 02:33:50 02:46:32 03:00:09 00:26:19 03:55:26

A809 5 Maliniarze#BiegamDobrzeKAUFMAN KONRAD 5 03:00:09 03:13:06 03:26:54 00:26:45 03:55:26

A809 6 Maliniarze#BiegamDobrzeDENISZCZUK MARLENA 5 03:26:54 03:41:02 03:55:26 00:28:32 03:55:26

45 B602 0 Auchan Retail Polska 1 03:55:29

B602 1 Auchan Retail Polska 1SZEIB MAREK 7,195 00:00:00 00:11:09 00:25:19 00:40:41 00:40:41 03:55:29

B602 2 Auchan Retail Polska 1LACLAUTRE ULRICH 10 00:40:41 00:53:28 01:06:59 01:21:40 01:37:46 00:57:05 03:55:29

B602 3 Auchan Retail Polska 1DU COLOMBIER MARC 10 01:37:46 01:50:38 02:03:55 02:17:20 02:30:28 00:52:42 03:55:29

B602 4 Auchan Retail Polska 1WÓJCICKA JUSTYNA 5 02:30:28 02:42:51 02:55:45 00:25:17 03:55:29

B602 5 Auchan Retail Polska 1CHEŁMINIACKA AGNIESZKA 5 02:55:45 03:11:34 03:27:30 00:31:45 03:55:29

B602 6 Auchan Retail Polska 1DUJARDIN STÉPHANE 5 03:27:30 03:40:53 03:55:29 00:27:59 03:55:29

46 A802 0 SG4Spartans team2 03:55:40

A802 1 SG4Spartans team2FORMELA MARTA 7,195 00:00:00 00:12:38 00:27:18 00:42:14 00:42:14 03:55:40

A802 2 SG4Spartans team2DUBER STACHURSKA KATARZYNA 10 00:42:14 00:54:56 01:08:14 01:21:47 01:35:19 00:53:05 03:55:40

A802 3 SG4Spartans team2DACHOWSKA ALEKSANDRA 10 01:35:19 01:49:31 02:05:15 02:20:47 02:36:17 01:00:58 03:55:40

A802 4 SG4Spartans team2WŁODARCZYK ALEKSANDRA 5 02:36:17 02:50:13 03:04:46 00:28:29 03:55:40

A802 5 SG4Spartans team2STACHURSKI RAFAŁ 5 03:04:46 03:16:27 03:28:39 00:23:53 03:55:40

A802 6 SG4Spartans team2JAKUBOWSKA MARLENA 5 03:28:39 03:41:42 03:55:40 00:27:01 03:55:40

47 A804 0 SG4Spartans team4 03:55:41

A804 1 SG4Spartans team4ZAWIŚLAK PIOTR 7,195 00:00:00 00:13:33 00:28:21 00:42:00 00:42:00 03:55:41

A804 2 SG4Spartans team4KUBICKI BARTŁOMIEJ 10 00:42:00 00:53:46 01:05:57 01:17:53 01:29:31 00:47:31 03:55:41

A804 3 SG4Spartans team4DĄBROWIECKI KRZYSZTOF 10 01:29:31 01:43:02 01:56:53 02:11:02 02:25:17 00:55:46 03:55:41

A804 4 SG4Spartans team4BORUTA KATARZYNA 5 02:25:17 02:41:35 02:58:59 00:33:42 03:55:41

A804 5 SG4Spartans team4JASTRZĘBSKA JOLANTA 5 02:58:59 03:13:01 03:28:14 00:29:15 03:55:41

A804 6 SG4Spartans team4WOJCIECHOWSKI PIOTR 5 03:28:14 03:41:11 03:55:41 00:27:27 03:55:41

48 B401 0 Klub Biegacza NCBR "INNORUNNERS" 2 03:57:59

B401 1 Klub Biegacza NCBR "INNORUNNERS" 2PRYCIŃSKI PIOTR 7,195 00:00:00 00:12:49 00:29:27 00:47:08 00:47:08 03:57:59

B401 2 Klub Biegacza NCBR "INNORUNNERS" 2SKOLIMOWSKA ANNA 10 00:47:08 01:00:25 01:14:26 01:29:27 01:44:27 00:57:19 03:57:59

B401 3 Klub Biegacza NCBR "INNORUNNERS" 2JANCZYKOWSKA KAROLINA 10 01:44:27 01:57:13 02:11:24 02:26:30 02:42:01 00:57:34 03:57:59

B401 4 Klub Biegacza NCBR "INNORUNNERS" 2SKUBIDA PAWEŁ 5 02:42:01 02:58:28 03:16:14 00:34:13 03:57:59

B401 5 Klub Biegacza NCBR "INNORUNNERS" 2MIECZKOWSKA JOLANTA 5 03:16:14 03:29:27 03:43:33 00:27:19 03:57:59

B401 6 Klub Biegacza NCBR "INNORUNNERS" 2CZERWIŃSKA-WALEROWICZ KATARZYNA 5 03:43:33 03:44:31 03:57:59 00:14:26 03:57:59

49 B604 0 Klub Biegacza NCBR "INNORUNNERS" 3 03:58:12

B604 1 Klub Biegacza NCBR "INNORUNNERS" 3ZALEWSKA ANNA 7,195 00:00:00 00:11:06 00:23:30 00:35:35 00:35:35 03:58:12

B604 2 Klub Biegacza NCBR "INNORUNNERS" 3KUC WŁODZIMIERZ 10 00:35:35 00:52:04 01:08:00 01:24:10 01:39:07 01:03:32 03:58:12

B604 3 Klub Biegacza NCBR "INNORUNNERS" 3BUKOWIECKA MAGDALENA 10 01:39:07 01:52:40 02:07:03 02:22:02 02:35:59 00:56:52 03:58:12

B604 4 Klub Biegacza NCBR "INNORUNNERS" 3BĄK AGNIESZKA 5 02:35:59 02:49:10 03:02:05 00:26:06 03:58:12

B604 5 Klub Biegacza NCBR "INNORUNNERS" 3DADSI ANN 5 03:02:05 03:15:01 03:28:25 00:26:20 03:58:12

B604 6 Klub Biegacza NCBR "INNORUNNERS" 3ŻMUDKA IZABELA 5 03:28:25 03:42:50 03:58:12 00:29:47 03:58:12

50 C703 0 CMS 03:59:06

C703 1 CMS KOZYRA MELANIA 7,195 00:00:00 00:13:01 00:26:52 00:40:51 00:40:51 03:59:06

C703 2 CMS STYKOWSKA EWA 10 00:40:51 00:52:46 01:05:19 01:18:30 01:31:17 00:50:26 03:59:06

C703 3 CMS MAZURKIEWICZ JULITA 10 01:31:17 01:43:52 01:57:57 02:12:24 02:26:38 00:55:21 03:59:06

C703 4 CMS BARWIŃSKA BEATA 5 02:26:38 02:40:24 02:54:54 00:28:16 03:59:06

C703 5 CMS PROKOP KASIA 5 02:54:54 03:08:50 03:24:27 00:29:33 03:59:06

C703 6 CMS JAKUBASZEK MAGDALENA 5 03:24:27 03:40:53 03:59:06 00:34:39 03:59:06

51 A808 0 MEC 03:59:36

A808 1 MEC RUSIŁOWICZ ANNA 7,195 00:00:00 00:13:34 00:29:07 00:44:32 00:44:32 03:59:36

A808 2 MEC ŚMISZEK SERGIUSZ 10 00:44:32 00:56:50 01:11:52 01:27:14 01:42:07 00:57:35 03:59:36

A808 3 MEC GRZELEC BARTŁOMIEJ 10 01:42:07 01:53:43 02:06:03 02:18:54 02:32:55 00:50:48 03:59:36

A808 4 MEC KRAWCZYK MARCIN 5 02:32:55 02:45:42 02:59:09 00:26:14 03:59:36

A808 5 MEC PUSZCZ MACIEJ 5 02:59:09 03:14:21 03:30:21 00:31:12 03:59:36

A808 6 MEC BARTOŁD AGNIESZKA 5 03:30:21 03:44:36 03:59:36 00:29:15 03:59:36

52 A810 0 OnePfizer#BiegamDobrze 03:59:50

A810 1 OnePfizer#BiegamDobrzeJUNG KATARZYNA 7,195 00:00:00 00:11:26 00:27:08 00:44:59 00:44:59 03:59:50

A810 2 OnePfizer#BiegamDobrzeGAWŁOWSKA KATARZYNA 10 00:44:59 00:58:00 01:11:49 01:25:48 01:39:24 00:54:25 03:59:50

A810 3 OnePfizer#BiegamDobrzeKIEŁB JAKUB 10 01:39:24 01:54:25 02:09:09 02:24:41 02:41:34 01:02:10 03:59:50

A810 4 OnePfizer#BiegamDobrzeMARCHWIŃSKI RAFAŁ 5 02:41:34 02:52:01 03:03:39 00:22:05 03:59:50

A810 5 OnePfizer#BiegamDobrzeDĄBROWSKI PIOTR 5 03:03:39 03:15:38 03:29:02 00:25:23 03:59:50

A810 6 OnePfizer#BiegamDobrzeMARCINKOWSKA-NESTOROS PAULINA 5 03:29:02 03:44:51 03:59:50 00:30:48 03:59:50

53 C801 0 Jan Niezbędny Team 03:59:57

C801 1 Jan Niezbędny TeamŁAZOWSKI MARCIN 7,195 00:00:00 00:12:07 00:28:58 00:46:22 00:46:22 03:59:57

C801 2 Jan Niezbędny TeamKLETKIEWICZ WALDEMAR 10 00:46:22 00:57:48 01:10:13 01:22:41 01:34:50 00:48:28 03:59:57

C801 3 Jan Niezbędny TeamSZAKIEWICZ BARTEK 10 01:34:50 01:47:30 02:00:28 02:13:55 02:26:54 00:52:04 03:59:57

C801 4 Jan Niezbędny TeamSIKORSKI ADRIAN 5 02:26:54 02:39:55 02:54:11 00:27:17 03:59:57

C801 5 Jan Niezbędny TeamPRZYBYLAK ROBERT 5 02:54:11 03:08:17 03:23:01 00:28:50 03:59:57



#BIEGAMDOBRZE

MSC Nr Kolejność Nazwa zespołu/Skład Dystans (km) START Czas 1 Czas 2 Czas3 Czas 4 Czas indywidualny Czas zespołu

C801 6 Jan Niezbędny TeamMIAZGA MIESZKO 5 03:23:01 03:40:23 03:59:57 00:36:56 03:59:57

54 A402 0 Sun & Snow Running Team - Śnieżynki 03:59:58

A402 1 Sun & Snow Running Team - ŚnieżynkiORŁOWSKA KAROLINA 7,195 00:00:00 00:13:32 00:29:38 00:45:35 00:45:35 03:59:58

A402 2 Sun & Snow Running Team - ŚnieżynkiRAFALSKA EMILIA 10 00:45:35 00:59:57 01:15:18 01:31:22 01:46:49 01:01:14 03:59:58

A402 3 Sun & Snow Running Team - ŚnieżynkiJĘDRZEJCZYK AGNIESZKA 10 01:46:49 01:59:20 02:12:21 02:25:24 02:38:34 00:51:45 03:59:58

A402 4 Sun & Snow Running Team - ŚnieżynkiSTRZĘPKA-PADŁO ANNA 5 02:38:34 02:53:17 03:09:34 00:31:00 03:59:58

A402 5 Sun & Snow Running Team - ŚnieżynkiKOBIERSKI PAWEŁ 5 03:09:34 03:20:27 03:31:47 00:22:13 03:59:58

A402 6 Sun & Snow Running Team - ŚnieżynkiBAŁKA GRZEGORZ 5 03:31:47 03:45:25 03:59:58 00:28:11 03:59:58

55 D601 0 Artegence 04:02:00

D601 1 ArtegenceFEDOROWICZ MICHAŁ 7,195 00:00:00 00:09:59 00:22:00 00:34:14 00:34:14 04:02:00

D601 2 ArtegenceGORTYCH IZABELA 10 00:34:14 00:47:58 01:02:37 01:18:01 01:33:35 00:59:21 04:02:00

D601 3 ArtegencePALMOWSKA AGATA 10 01:33:35 01:47:09 02:02:40 02:19:07 02:35:11 01:01:36 04:02:00

D601 4 ArtegenceSZYDŁOWSKI MACIEJ 5 02:35:11 02:46:48 02:58:56 00:23:45 04:02:00

D601 5 ArtegenceKUCHARSKA EWA 5 02:58:56 03:15:30 03:35:23 00:36:27 04:02:00

D601 6 ArtegenceZDEB ADAM 5 03:35:23 03:48:22 04:02:00 00:26:37 04:02:00

56 A703 0 ComtegRUN 2 04:03:12

A703 1 ComtegRUN 2CHĘDOSKA DARIUSZ 7,195 00:00:00 00:12:05 00:26:02 00:40:26 00:40:26 04:03:12

A703 2 ComtegRUN 2BER GRZEGORZ 10 00:40:26 00:53:28 01:07:22 01:21:47 01:35:49 00:55:23 04:03:12

A703 3 ComtegRUN 2PRZEWŁOCKI TOMASZ 10 01:35:49 01:49:12 02:03:41 02:19:12 02:35:25 00:59:36 04:03:12

A703 4 ComtegRUN 2WÓJCIK JOANNA 5 02:35:25 02:51:31 03:07:37 00:32:12 04:03:12

A703 5 ComtegRUN 2MAJEWSKA MAGDALENA 5 03:07:37 03:21:19 03:36:03 00:28:26 04:03:12

A703 6 ComtegRUN 2ZBOINA JAKUB 5 03:36:03 03:48:53 04:03:12 00:27:09 04:03:12

57 C702 0 CMS 04:03:17

C702 1 CMS DOBOSZ DOROTA 7,195 00:00:00 00:13:38 00:30:44 00:48:05 00:48:05 04:03:17

C702 2 CMS PĄCZEK GRZEGORZ 10 00:48:05 00:58:56 01:10:26 01:22:07 01:33:39 00:45:34 04:03:17

C702 3 CMS KOWALCZYK BARTŁOMIEJ 10 01:33:39 01:46:03 01:59:25 02:13:51 02:28:13 00:54:34 04:03:17

C702 4 CMS JAKIMIUK ADRIANNA 5 02:28:13 02:44:41 03:00:43 00:32:30 04:03:17

C702 5 CMS DOSTATNI RAFAŁ 5 03:00:43 03:14:46 03:29:16 00:28:33 04:03:17

C702 6 CMS JEŻYKOWSKA NATALIA 5 03:29:16 03:46:27 04:03:17 00:34:01 04:03:17

58 B403 0 Tork 1 04:04:42

B403 1 Tork 1 PIĄTKOWSKI ADAM 7,195 00:00:00 00:12:18 00:25:38 00:38:42 00:38:42 04:04:42

B403 2 Tork 1 RODZIK ADAM 10 00:38:42 00:51:25 01:04:44 01:18:27 01:31:58 00:53:16 04:04:42

B403 3 Tork 1 ŁOPACKA ALEKSANDRA 10 01:31:58 01:45:32 02:00:49 02:16:43 02:32:36 01:00:38 04:04:42

B403 4 Tork 1 SZULC ESTERA 5 02:32:36 02:48:57 03:06:37 00:34:01 04:04:42

B403 5 Tork 1 KUCZYŃSKA ANITA 5 03:06:37 03:21:28 03:37:12 00:30:35 04:04:42

B403 6 Tork 1 BAGIŃSKA EWELINA 5 03:37:12 03:50:35 04:04:42 00:27:30 04:04:42

59 C704 0 UTC Running Team 04:05:16

C704 1 UTC Running TeamPAKULA ANNA 7,195 00:00:00 00:12:34 00:28:19 00:44:24 00:44:24 04:05:16

C704 2 UTC Running TeamFLIS ŁUKASZ 10 00:44:24 00:56:20 01:09:44 01:24:01 01:37:37 00:53:13 04:05:16

C704 3 UTC Running TeamGAWRON PATRYK 10 01:37:37 01:52:02 02:06:47 02:21:05 02:34:38 00:57:01 04:05:16

C704 4 UTC Running TeamSTODULSKA ELA 5 02:34:38 02:46:28 02:58:13 00:23:35 04:05:16

C704 5 UTC Running TeamORDANIK EWA 5 02:58:13 03:14:10 03:31:24 00:33:11 04:05:16

C704 6 UTC Running TeamSTASZKIEWICZ ELA 5 03:31:24 03:47:58 04:05:16 00:33:52 04:05:16

60 B605 0 Auchan Retail Polska 3 04:06:15

B605 1 Auchan Retail Polska 3KACZMAREK ADAM 7,195 00:00:00 00:11:31 00:25:58 00:40:08 00:40:08 04:06:15

B605 2 Auchan Retail Polska 3KULESZA MARIUSZ 10 00:40:08 00:52:21 01:05:44 01:19:32 01:33:57 00:53:49 04:06:15

B605 3 Auchan Retail Polska 3BIENDUGA ARTUR 10 01:33:57 01:47:02 02:00:54 02:15:01 02:30:33 00:56:36 04:06:15

B605 4 Auchan Retail Polska 3DĘBSKI SŁAWEK 5 02:30:33 02:46:57 03:04:47 00:34:14 04:06:15

B605 5 Auchan Retail Polska 3MROCZEK MAGDALENA 5 03:04:47 03:19:54 03:36:22 00:31:35 04:06:15

B605 6 Auchan Retail Polska 3MISZKURKA JOANNA 5 03:36:22 03:50:46 04:06:15 00:29:53 04:06:15

61 A501 0 Sun & Snow Running Team - Słoneczka 04:07:11

A501 1 Sun & Snow Running Team - SłoneczkaSTAROŃ ADAM 7,195 00:00:00 00:13:04 00:28:04 00:42:49 00:42:49 04:07:11

A501 2 Sun & Snow Running Team - SłoneczkaMAJDAK BARTŁOMIEJ 10 00:42:49 00:54:27 01:06:34 01:19:16 01:31:09 00:48:20 04:07:11

A501 3 Sun & Snow Running Team - SłoneczkaFLORCZA KATARZYNA 10 01:31:09 01:43:52 01:58:51 02:13:12 02:28:09 00:57:00 04:07:11

A501 4 Sun & Snow Running Team - SłoneczkaTOBIASZ DOROTA 5 02:28:09 02:48:46 03:07:39 00:39:30 04:07:11

A501 5 Sun & Snow Running Team - SłoneczkaKZIĘBA EWA 5 03:07:39 03:21:04 03:36:00 00:28:21 04:07:11

A501 6 Sun & Snow Running Team - SłoneczkaBORKOWSKA MONIKA 5 03:36:00 03:51:04 04:07:11 00:31:11 04:07:11

62 A603 0 Dziewczyny ze Szturmowej 04:11:36

A603 1 Dziewczyny ze SzturmowejPRUSIK JUSTYNA 7,195 00:00:00 00:13:19 00:29:18 00:45:20 00:45:20 04:11:36

A603 2 Dziewczyny ze SzturmowejROSTKOWSKA EMILIA 10 00:45:20 00:58:05 01:11:38 01:25:38 01:39:54 00:54:34 04:11:36

A603 3 Dziewczyny ze SzturmowejOSTROWSKA ANETA 10 01:39:54 01:53:24 02:07:56 02:22:51 02:38:28 00:58:34 04:11:36

A603 4 Dziewczyny ze SzturmowejJĘDRZEJCZAK - WOŹNIAK KATARZYNA 5 02:38:28 02:55:34 03:12:39 00:34:11 04:11:36

A603 5 Dziewczyny ze SzturmowejKOZIŃSKA KAROLINA 5 03:12:39 03:26:36 03:42:28 00:29:49 04:11:36

A603 6 Dziewczyny ze SzturmowejGOŁĘBIEWSKA URSZULA 5 03:42:28 03:56:28 04:11:36 00:29:08 04:11:36

63 A805 0 Ośrodek Badań nad Migracjami UW 04:13:01

A805 1 Ośrodek Badań nad Migracjami UWLESIŃSKA MAGDALENA 7,195 00:00:00 00:12:47 00:28:18 00:44:19 00:44:19 04:13:01

A805 2 Ośrodek Badań nad Migracjami UWANDREJUK KATARZYNA 10 00:44:19 00:57:30 01:11:14 01:24:40 01:37:20 00:53:01 04:13:01

A805 3 Ośrodek Badań nad Migracjami UWDENKIEWICZ MICHAŁ 10 01:37:20 01:51:01 02:05:43 02:21:22 02:36:36 00:59:16 04:13:01

A805 4 Ośrodek Badań nad Migracjami UWSARNOWSKA JUSTYNA 5 02:36:36 02:52:35 03:09:01 00:32:25 04:13:01

A805 5 Ośrodek Badań nad Migracjami UWJANCEWICZ BARBARA 5 03:09:01 03:24:31 03:40:33 00:31:32 04:13:01

A805 6 Ośrodek Badań nad Migracjami UWANACKA MARTA 5 03:40:33 03:56:17 04:13:01 00:32:28 04:13:01

64 B802 0 Tork 2 04:27:02

B802 1 Tork 2 CICHOWICZ MARCIN 7,195 00:00:00 00:13:08 00:27:18 00:40:54 00:40:54 04:27:02

B802 2 Tork 2 SKÓRSKA MARTA 10 00:40:54 00:55:21 01:10:09 01:25:46 01:41:45 01:00:51 04:27:02



#BIEGAMDOBRZE
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B802 3 Tork 2 MATUSZEWICZ DOMINIKA 10 01:41:45 01:56:51 02:12:59 02:29:43 02:45:32 01:03:47 04:27:02

B802 4 Tork 2 ŻYDOWICZ MAGDA 5 02:45:32 03:02:46 03:21:01 00:35:29 04:27:02

B802 5 Tork 2 DĄBROWSKA BEATA 5 03:21:01 03:35:42 03:50:25 00:29:24 04:27:02

B802 6 Tork 2 SZAŁYGO PAULINA 5 03:50:25 04:09:15 04:27:02 00:36:37 04:27:02

65 B702 0 Klub Biegacza NCBR "INNORUNNERS" 4 04:33:03

B702 1 Klub Biegacza NCBR "INNORUNNERS" 4ŚWIDERSKA MAŁGORZATA 7,195 00:00:00 00:18:26 00:39:31 00:59:08 00:59:08 04:33:03

B702 2 Klub Biegacza NCBR "INNORUNNERS" 4MALSKI-BRODZICKI MACIEJ 10 00:59:08 01:12:50 01:27:13 01:41:54 01:55:55 00:56:47 04:33:03

B702 3 Klub Biegacza NCBR "INNORUNNERS" 4MAKOCKA JOANNA 10 01:55:55 02:11:08 02:26:31 02:42:52 02:58:22 01:02:27 04:33:03

B702 4 Klub Biegacza NCBR "INNORUNNERS" 4NASIŁOWSKA EMILKA 5 02:58:22 03:12:49 03:28:26 00:30:04 04:33:03

B702 5 Klub Biegacza NCBR "INNORUNNERS" 4GRUSZCZYŃSKI WOJCIECH 5 03:28:26 03:43:21 03:59:56 00:31:30 04:33:03

B702 6 Klub Biegacza NCBR "INNORUNNERS" 4ZIEMIŃSKA MAŁGORZATA 5 03:59:56 04:16:03 04:33:03 00:33:07 04:33:03

66 A405 0 ANTY-LOOPY 04:48:58

A405 1 ANTY-LOOPYPOLAK HANIA 7,195 00:00:00 00:14:40 00:31:56 00:49:24 00:49:24 04:48:58

A405 2 ANTY-LOOPYSOBCZAK JOANNA 10 00:49:24 01:06:14 01:26:00 01:45:53 02:04:31 01:15:07 04:48:58

A405 3 ANTY-LOOPYWOŹNICKA OLA 10 02:04:31 02:20:52 02:38:45 02:56:40 03:14:48 01:10:17 04:48:58

A405 4 ANTY-LOOPYNOWAK KASIA 5 03:14:48 03:30:22 03:46:50 00:32:02 04:48:58

A405 5 ANTY-LOOPYANDRULEWICZ AGNIESZKA 5 03:46:50 04:03:17 04:21:35 00:34:45 04:48:58

A405 6 ANTY-LOOPYDEUSSEN ANNA 5 04:21:35 04:34:47 04:48:58 00:27:23 04:48:58


